LENA BURIAL PARK

Cemetery Fees

BURIAL SPACE
In-ground burial space (per space):

Columbarium Niche (each niche has space for two):

BURIAL FEES
Burial Fee (includes grave/niche opening and closing):
Grave Digging Fee (Spring through Fall):

(Winter — when ground is frozen):

MEMORIAL MARKER FEES

Memorial Foundation Fee, if installed by Lena Burial Park
(average price; varies by monument size):

Columbarium Door Engraving (average price; varies by customization):

$ 500
$1,000

$ 200
$ 400

$ 500

$ 350

$ 500



