LENA BURIAL PARK

Cemetery Fees

BURIAL SPACE

In-ground burial space (per space):	\$	500
Columbarium Niche (each niche has space for two):	\$ 1	1,000
BURIAL FEES		
Burial Fee (includes grave/niche opening and closing):	\$	200
Grave Digging Fee (Spring through Fall):	\$	400
(Winter – when ground is frozen):	\$	500
MEMORIAL MARKER FEES		
Memorial Foundation Fee, if installed by Lena Burial Park		
(average price; varies by monument size):	\$	350
Columbarium Door Engraving (average price; varies by customization):	\$	500